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				      					SUMMER CAMP 2017 CALENDAR

				June							
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	   
	
	
	
	1
	2
	3

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	


First Session – Awesome Animals

Wed, June 7		Summer Camp Orientation 
			5:00 – 6:00 p.m. Parents Only
Mon, June 12		Session 1 Summer Camp begins
Thu, June 29		Last Day of Session 1
Fri, June 30		NO CAMP

** Swimming Sessions Each Tuesday & Thursday for 
Preprimary Program (ages 3-7) Only

						
			July
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1

	2
	3
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	5
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	7
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	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
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	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29

	30
	31
	
	
	
	
	


Second Session – Symphony of the 
Five Senses

Mon, July 3		NO CAMP
Tues, July 4		NO CAMP
Wed, July 5		Session 2 Summer Camp begins
Fri, July 21		Family Picnic 11:30 – 1:30
			4:00 p.m. Dismissal All Programs
			Last Day of Session 2

** Swimming Sessions Each Tuesday & Thursday for
Preprimary Program  (ages 3-7) Only


			August
	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	
	


Third Session – Fun, Fitness & Health

Mon, July 24		Session 3 Summer Camp begins
Thu, August 10	Last Day of Session 3
Fri, August 11		NO CAMP

** Swimming Sessions Each Tuesday & Thursday for
	Preprimary Program (ages 3-7) Only
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